- 04 -
D
E
P
TH
 F
IL
TE

chemical, food, and electronic industries.t
Specifications
Ordering Information
Construction Materials
Filtration Media Polypropylene
Core Support -
Gaskets / O-rings Silicone, TEV, Viton, EPDM, Foamed PE
• Water Treatment
• Food & Beverage
• Chemical Processing
• Pharmaceutical
• Petrochemical
• Electronics
• Power Generation
• General Industry
Features and Benefits
Applications
• High dirt holding capacity with long service life
• Gradient pore structure for precise particle removal
• 100% polypropylene media, no binder or additives
• Wide chemical compatibility for various liquids
• Cost-effective filtration with stable performance
SDM MICRON MEDIA LENGTH ID/OD CORE END STYLE SEALS
A05 : 0.5µm P1 : Polypropylene K05 : 130mm 1 : Ø28/62 A : None 1 : DOE A : None
001 : 1µm K10 : 250mm 2 : Ø30/62 2 : 222/FLAT B : Silicone
005 : 5µm K20 : 500mm 3 : Ø28/65 3 : 222/FIN C : TEV
010 : 10µm K30 : 750mm 4 : Ø30/65 4 : 226/FLAT D : Viton
025 : 25µm K40 : 1000mm 5 : 226/FIN E : EPDM
050 : 50µm
075 : 75µm
100 : 100µm
Dimensions
Length 130, 250, 500, 750, 1000 mm